
MONTH JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

Exam dates Sat 
7 Jul

Mon 
9 Jul

Tue 
10 Jul

Wed 
11 Jul

Thu 
12 Jul

Sat 
11 Aug

Mon 
13 Aug

Sat 
8 Sep

Mon 
10 Sep

Tue 
11 Sep

Wed 
12 Sep

Thu 
13 Sep

Sat 
13 Oct

Mon 
15 Oct

Sat 
10 Nov

Mon 
12 Nov

Tue  
13 Nov

Wed 
14 Nov

Thu 
15 Nov

Sat 
8 Dec

Mon 
10 Dec

Subjects

BKTB 
PMSR 
CPBK  
BUSL  
FNST 
CMGT  
ITRT 
BLAC

BKTB 
CMGT 
CRPS 
FMCL  
ENT1  
ENT2 
BOA2

MACS 
FNST 
PMSR 
PAAD 
BMT1 
BMT2 
BMT3  
ENT3 
BOA1

CPBK 
 ITRT 
TPAC 
 FRRF 
HRLR 
OLPR 
MGMT 
BLAP

BUSL 
 RTAP 
BLAC 
MMPR 
BOA3 
 ECON

BKTB 
PMSR 
CPBK  
BUSL  
FNST 
CMGT  
ITRT 
BLAC

BKTB 
PMSR 
CPBK  
BUSL  
FNST 
CMGT  
ITRT 
BLAC

BKTB 
PMSR 
CPBK  
BUSL  
FNST 
CMGT  
ITRT 
BLAC

BKTB 
CMGT 
CRPS 
FMCL  
ENT1  
ENT2 
BOA2

MACS 
FNST 
PMSR 
PAAD 
BMT1 
BMT2 
BMT3  
ENT3 
BOA1

CPBK 
 ITRT 
TPAC 
 FRRF 
HRLR 
OLPR 
MGMT 
BLAP

BUSL 
 RTAP 
BLAC 
MMPR 
BOA3 
 ECON

BKTB 
PMSR 
CPBK  
BUSL  
FNST 
CMGT  
ITRT 
BLAC

BKTB 
PMSR 
CPBK  
BUSL  
FNST 
CMGT  
ITRT 
BLAC

BKTB 
PMSR 
CPBK  
BUSL  
FNST 
CMGT  
ITRT 
BLAC

BKTB 
CMGT 
CRPS 
FMCL  
ENT1  
ENT2 
BOA2

MACS 
FNST 
PMSR 
PAAD 
BMT1 
BMT2 
BMT3  
ENT3 
BOA1

CPBK 
 ITRT 
TPAC 
 FRRF 
HRLR 
OLPR 
MGMT 
BLAP

BUSL 
 RTAP 
BLAC 
MMPR 
BOA3 
 ECON

BKTB 
PMSR 
CPBK  
BUSL  
FNST 
CMGT  
ITRT 
BLAC

BKTB 
PMSR 
CPBK  
BUSL  
FNST 
CMGT  
ITRT 
BLAC

Exam entries due by Sat 26 May 2018 Sat 30 Jun 2018 Sat 28 Jul 2018 Sat 1 Sep 2018 Sat 29 Sep 2018 Sat 27 Oct 2018

Enter for re-write by Fri 22 Jun 2018 Fri 27 Jul 2018 Fri 24 Aug 2018 Fri 28 Sep 2018 Fri 26 Oct 2018 Fri 23 Nov 2018

Postpone by Fri 22 Jun 2018 Fri 27 Jul 2018 Fri 24 Aug 2018 Fri 28 Sep 2018 Fri 26 Oct 2018 Fri 23 Nov 2018

Results released by ICB Fri 24 Aug 2018 Fri 28 Sep 2018 Fri 26 Oct 2018 Fri 30 Nov 2018 Fri 4 Jan 2019 Fri 25 Jan 2019 

BKTB Bookkeeping to Trial Balance     

BOA1 Business & Office Administration 1      

BOA2 Business & Office Administration 2      

BOA3 Business and Office Administration 3      

BLAC Business Law and Accounting Control  

BLAP Business Law and Administrative Practice      

BUSL Business Literacy

BMT1 Business Management 1

BMT2 Business Management 2

BMT3 Business Management 3

CPBK Computerised Bookkeeping      

CRPS Corporate Strategy      

CMGT Cost and Management Accounting

ECON Economics

ENT1 Entrepreneurship 1

ENT2 Entrepreneurship 2

ENT3 Entrepreneurship 3

FMCL Financial Management and Control

FRRF Financial Reporting and Reg Frameworks

FNST Financial Statements

HRLR HR Management and Labour Relations      

ITRT Income Tax Returns      

MGMT Management

MACS Management Accounting Control Systems      

MMPR Marketing Management and Public Relations      

OLPR Office and Legal Practice

PMSR Payroll and Monthly SARS Returns      

PAAD Public Accounting Administration

RTAP Research Theory and Practice

TPAC Technical Public Accounting

For campus learners 
Exams are written at your college.EXAM TIMETABLE
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�IMPORTANT!  Please double check with your college that they will be offering an exam for the subject you want to write on these dates.  
You’ll also need to find out what their cut-off dates are for entries for the exams you want to write. 

This exam timetable is subject to change and the ICB reserves the right to cancel or change any exam at its own discretion.  Please refer to our website for the latest timetables. 1004.2018.v1

2018
MONTH FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE

Exam dates Sat 
3 Feb

Mon 
5 Feb

Tue 
6 Feb

Wed 
7 Feb

Thu 
8 Feb

Sat 
3 Mar

Mon 
5 Mar

Sat 
7 Apr

Mon 
9Apr

Sat 
5 May

Mon 
7 May

Tue 
8 May

Wed 
9 May

Thu 
10 May

Sat 
9 Jun

Mon 
11 Jun

Subjects

BKTB 
PMSR 
CPBK 
BUSL 
FNST 
CMGT 
ITRT 
BLAC

BKTB 
CMGT 
CRPS 
FMCL 
ENT1 
ENT2 
BOA2

MACS 
FNST 
PMSR 
PAAD 
BMT1 
BMT2 
BMT3 
ENT3 
BOA1

CPBK 
 ITRT  
TPAC 
 FRRF 
HRLR 
OLPR 
MGMT 
BLAP

BUSL 
 RTAP 
BLAC 
MMPR 
BOA3 
 ECON

BKTB 
PMSR 
CPBK  
BUSL  
FNST 
CMGT  
ITRT 
BLAC

BKTB 
PMSR 
CPBK  
BUSL  
FNST 
CMGT  
ITRT 
BLAC

BKTB 
PMSR 
CPBK  
BUSL  
FNST 
CMGT  
ITRT 
BLAC

BKTB 
PMSR  
CPBK  
BUSL  
FNST 
CMGT  
ITRT 
BLAC

BKTB 
PMSR 
CPBK  
BUSL  
FNST 
CMGT  
ITRT 
BLAC

BKTB 
CMGT 
CRPS 
FMCL  
ENT1  
ENT2 
BOA2

MACS 
FNST 
PMSR 
PAAD 
BMT1 
BMT2 
BMT3  
ENT3 
BOA1

CPBK 
 ITRT 
TPAC 
 FRRF 
HRLR 
OLPR 
MGMT 
BLAP

BUSL 
 RTAP 
BLAC 
MMPR 
BOA3 
 ECON

BKTB 
PMSR 
CPBK  
BUSL  
FNST 
CMGT  
ITRT 
BLAC

BKTB 
PMSR 
CPBK  
BUSL  
FNST 
CMGT  
ITRT 
BLAC

Exam entries due by Sat 23 Dec 2017 Sat 20 Jan 2018 Sat 24 Feb 2018 Sat 24 Mar 2018 Sat 28 Apr 2018

Enter for re-write by Fri 19 Jan 2018 Fri 16 Feb 2018 Fri 23 Mar 2018 Fri 20 Apr 2018 Fri 25 May 2018

Postpone by Fri 19 Jan 2018 Fri 16 Feb 2018 Fri 23 Mar 2018 Fri 20 Apr 2018 Fri 25 May 2018

Results released by ICB Fri 23 Mar 2018 Fri 20 Apr 2018 Fri 25 May 2018 Fri 22 Jun 2018 Fri 27 Jul 2018


